

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 948 383">CLCON No. 99 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1289 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1490 1032" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1490 595">1. Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 624 1490 754">2. Mr. Arvind Vashisht, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the opposite party no. 1.<li data-bbox="643 784 1490 871">3. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the opposite party no. 2.<li data-bbox="643 900 1490 1032">4. At the joint request of the parties, list this case on 26.06.2025 immediately after fresh cases. <p data-bbox="935 1137 1370 1178" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J)</p> <p data-bbox="1094 1178 1283 1209" style="text-align: right;">06.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1214 707 1238">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--